
 

 

 

 

 

 

Simply click on the link to register for any of the UPCOMING Live TeamWorks Travel and Expense 
training webinars. You can log into the Webinar from any PC or Laptop that plays sound and is 
connected to the Internet. Each session include demonstration and a Question and Answer Period. 

 

Approver Basics 
  
• Tue, Jul 2, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT   

 • Tue, Aug 6, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT 
 • Tue, Sep 3, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT 
      

  
 

 

Spotlight Training 
       Smart Expenses/Car Mileage/Travel Allowances 

• Tue, Jun 11, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EDT 
• Tue, Jul 9, 2013 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM EDT 

 
Topic TBD 

  • Tue, Aug 13, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 PM EDT 
• Tue, Sep 10, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 PM EDT 
 

 

     
  

 

      
 

 
Visit the SAO Website or the TTE Training Portal to access 24 x 7 Self-Service Training. 

Expense Report Basics Booking Travel 
 

• Tue, Jun 18, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM EDT    
• Tue, Jul 16, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM EDT 

 
• Tue, Aug 20, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM EDT   
• Tue, Sep 17, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM EDT 

 
    

• Tue, Jun 25, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT  
• Tue, Jul 23, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT  
• Tue, Aug 27, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT  
• Tue, Sep 24, 2013 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM EDT  

  
 

SAO Presents: 
TeamWorks Travel & Expense  
Live Training Webinars 

https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/747723302
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/431028254
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/832336758
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/740842750
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/406952958
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/335798446
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/738483838
http://sao.georgia.gov/teamworks-travel-and-expense-training
http://www.concurtraining.com/customers/ga/
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/667694038
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/534702822
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/464565174
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/491242430
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/806267926
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/440953006
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/911058966
https://www3.gotomeeting.com/register/195927846

